BRI

BES M18MI-NSC12B-S04G

sTRE{LES: BESOSEW

@

LISTED

ced

Basic features

BHiRE
R

Display/Operation

ThRERET
TFRERER

Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

1uF

40 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

550 Hz

100 pA

7 mA

11 mA

10 %

0 mA

24V

200 mA
100 A
100.0 kOhm
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1.2V

250 V AC

#JF3%, 309, 11ms

55 Hz, &1 1 mm, 30 HiE 3
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-25..70 °C

IP68, & BWN Pr.20
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Interface

BORRES ik NPN - EF3#528 (NO)
Material
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Mechanical data

BERE 50 mm

Rt @ 18 x 66 mm
BEhE 25Nm
WBRS M18x1
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Connector Drawings
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Range/Distance

WIRFERRIERE Sr, = +10 %
FRFEAOFIRMEERE Sa 9.6 mm
mAREZFE (Sr# %) 10 %
RIKFERAEERE Sr 12 mm
BB H, &K (Sriv%) 15 %
EEEEE, =K (Sri %) 5.0 %
BABABEREZ5E T
§EEFERREERE Sn 12 mm
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